on State Route 89 along the west shore of Lake Almanor – John Mannle

4. Resolution 18-05 – Authorizing the Interim Executive Director to execute Federal 
Apportionment Exchange Program Agreement #X18-6147(035) and authorize staff to 
invoice and deposit the amount of Forty Seven Thousand Six Dollars ($47,006.00) from 
the Regional Transportation Program Exchange Funds to Local District Fund (2029) 
Discussion and possible action – John Mannle

5. Adoption of Plumas Rural Services’ Drug and Alcohol Policy per FTA requirements - 
Resolution 18-06 – John Mannle